MARCA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

DTR
DTR
DTR
DT RE
YZ
YZ
TT
YZ
TTN
TS
TTT/TTU
TTW

MODELLO

DISCO FRENO NG 034

CILINDRATA
125
125
125
125
125
250
350
490
600
600
600
600

ANNI
1989 - 1992
1993 - 1998
1999 - 2002
2004 - 2006
1988 - 1989
1988 - 1989
1986 - 1995
1988 - 1988
1985 - 1986
1986 - 1986
1987 - 1988
1989 - 1992

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
55U2582T0000
55U2582T0000
55U2582T0000
55U2582T0000

55U2582T0000
55U2582T0000
55U2582T0000
55U2582T0000
55U2582T0000
55U2582T0000
55U2582T0000




